RESULTATS

EDICIO: 26& CROS DE VIDRERES

10/2015-1 Dia: 25/01/2015

Hora:  10:00

Categoria: CADET MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 1936 09'33 RICARD BUIXADER
2 425 09'42 ALEX GODO JIMENEZ
3 1292 09'58 HUGO CALVO CARBO
4 59 10'19 GERARD IGLESIAS MART]
5 422 10'30 ALBERT SALA BARRIS
6 1758 10'33 SERGEI BASHKATOV FRIGOLA
7 90 10'34 WILLIAN JARA NAVARRETE
8 524 1037 ROGER VALERO CATEURA
9 2906 1038 MIQUEL RIBAS OSORIO
10 993 10'43 ACHRAF ELAMRANI
11 313 1046 PAU JORGE SICART
12 1638 1047 BOU CAPDEVILA Gerard
13 396 1121 NIL HEINZ
14 668 12'00 PAU QUINTANAS YANI
15 663 12'01 NIL CONGOST SABATER
16 2317 1223 MARC CARERACH ARNAU
17 607 12'41 ADRIA ARNAU CONSTANS
18 130 12'43 GABRIEL ROMAN CABALLERO
19 643 13'05 JORDI TARAFA MOLINA
20 141 15'40 OSCAR MARTINEZ CATEURA

Any

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000

2001

Entitat

CAVIC

GEIEG

RIPOLLET UNION ATLETICA

CA LLORET-SELVA

GEIEG

GEIEG

CA LLORET-SELVA

GEIEG

CA LLORET-SELVA

CA CALELLA

CA MALGRAT

INDEPENDENTS

AA PALAMOS

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

AA PALAMOS

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Club Olimpic Farners

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Club Olimpic Farners
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Categoria: JUVENIL MASCULI

Lloc

1

10

Dorsal

2361

1646

1990

917

605

896

907

999

989

1642

Temps

14'03
14'06
1420
14'33
14'45
15'10
15'26
15'56
16'24

99'01

Nom

MOHAMED BEN ELALLID NE

GARCIA CEBALLOS SERGI

PABLO CLAVERIA AVILA

Miguel Anglada Molina

RICARD BUSOMS BUSQUETS

Bernat Ced6 Cuenca

llyas EI Mimouni

BRAHIM BENKTIB HARRAK

LUIS HERNANDEZ CAPALLEJA JEREZ

SALA GREIXONS Kirian

Any

1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999

1998

Entitat

AEE SALVADOR SUNYER

CA LLORET-SELVA

AA CATALUNYA

CAVIC

CN OLOT

CAVIC

CAVIC

CA CALELLA

CA VILADECANS

GEIEG
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